

RSA No. 530 of 2007

28.03.2018 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Maniktala, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.

None for the other respondents.

It is already 4:05 p.m. At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list for hearing now on **2nd May, 2018.**

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

March 28, 2018
(raman)