

RSA No. 530 of 2007

19.09.2018 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.
Mr. Neeraj Maniktala, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.
None for the remaining respondents.

As prayed for, list on **22nd October, 2018.**

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

September 19, 2018
(raman)