

**RSA No. 530 of 2007**

**22.10.2018 Present:**

Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate vice Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Maniktala, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

None for respondents No. 2 to 4.

Learned counsel representing the appellants, is stated to be out of station. As prayed, list on

**19.11.2018.**

**(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)  
Judge**

**22<sup>nd</sup> October, 2018**  
*(reena)*