

RSA No. 530 of 2007

19.11.2018

Present: Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate, vice counsel, for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Maniktala, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.

Heard in part. List for continuation, after two weeks.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

November 19, 2018
(Kalpana)

