

RSA No. 530 of 2007

4.11.2019 Present: Mr. Anubhav Chopra, Advocate, proxy
counsel, for the appellant.

Mr. Sukrit Sood, Advocate, proxy
counsel, for the respondents.

List on 7.1.2020, as prayed for.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

November 4, 2019
(Kalpana)

