

RSA No. 530 of 2007

7.1.2020 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Senior Advocate with
Mr. Ajay Thakur, Advocate, for the
appellant.

Mr. Rajneesh Maniktala, Advocate, for the
respondent No. 1.

List after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

January 7, 2020
(Kalpana)

