

RSA No. 530 of 2007

3.3.2021 Present: Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate vice counsel for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Maniktala, Advocate for respondent No.1.

The learned counsel appearing for the parties, jointly pray(s) for time, to, obtain instructions from their clients. Prayer allowed. List on 22.3.2021.

3rd March, 2021
(Priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.