

RSA No. 530 of 2007

26.7.2021 Present: Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Maniktala, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

**(through video conference)**

List on **21.9.2021**.

**(Sureshwar Thakur)**  
**Judge**

26<sup>th</sup> July, 2021  
(kck)