

RSA No. 530 of 2007

21.9.2021 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Ajay Thakur, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Maniktala, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

As prayed for, requisite Power of Attorney on behalf of the appellants be filed within four weeks. List on 23.11.2021.

21st September, 2021
(Priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.